
£4.95

£5.35

£5.75

£6.00

£5.50

£5.10

£5.35

£5.30

£4.95

£5.85

£4.95

POA

D �U G H T

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.15

£3.95

£3.95

£5.15

£5.15

£4.05

£7.00

£5.40

£6.10

£4.75

£5.30

£6.00

£5.10

£5.00

£4.60

£9.60

£4.50

£4.50

£4.20

£4.40

£6.30

£4.40

£4.40

£5.00

S O F T  DR I N K

£4.30

£4.60

£4.10

£4.90

£4.70

£4.40

£4.60

£4.00

£4.50

£5.30

£4.80

£4.70

£4.10

£4.50

£5.10

£4.40

G I N

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.60

2.30

1.80

2.60

Coke Bottle

Diet Coke Bottle 

Appletiser Bottle

J2Os Bottle

Irn Bru Bottle

Diet Irn Bru Bottle

Fanta Orange Bottle 

Fevertree Tonics 
Regular / Light / Mediterranean / Elderflower 

Schweppes Mixers 

Kids Fruit Shoots 

Highland Spring Sparkling 

Highland Spring Still 2.60

Aberlour 12 

Auchentoshan Three Wood 

Balvenie American Oak 

Balvenie Doublewood  

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 

Benromach 10 

Bunnahabhain  

Dalmore 12  

Dalmore Portwood  

Dalwhinnie 15

Eagle Rare 10 Kentucky Bourbon 

Fettercairn  

Glenfiddich 12  

Glenfiddich 15  

Glenfiddich 18  

Glenmorangie 10

Glenmorangie 12

Glenmorangie 14

Highland Park  

Jameson  

Johnnie Walker Black 

Johnnie Walker Blue

Jura 10  

Lagavulin 16 

Laphroig  10

Macallan 12 Double Cask 

Monkey Shoulder  

Oban 14

Talisker  

Singleton

Scotch Malt Whisky Society 
Ask for current selection

Corona

Heineken 

Budweiser

Peroni

Newcastle Brown Ale 

Smirnoff Ice

WKD

Guinness 0.0 Alcohol Free 

Peroni 0.0 Alcohol Free 

Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free 

Magners

Kopparberg  Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime / Pear 

Kopparberg Alcohol free 

Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime / Pear

£4.65

£4.65

£4.10

£5.00

£5.20

£4.20

£3.80

£4.10

£4.00

R U M

Tennent’s

Innis & Gunn 

Fierce Hometown Lager 

Fierce Fancy Juice 

Cruzcampo 

Strongbow Cider 

Strongbow Dark Fruits 

Guinness

John Smiths 

Birra Moretti 

McEwan's Export 

Cask Ales 

BOTTLE

£4.40

£5.00

£5.40

£6.10

£6.10

POA

£6.00

£4.30

£15.00

£4.90

£4.60

£4.70

£4.30

£4.10

£4.70

£4.30

£4.90

House Of Elrick

Blackwoods

Boe Violet / Passion Fruit / Scottish Brumble 

Bombay Original / Lemon / Sunset / Blackberry 

Brockmans

Caorunn

Crabbies Old Tom / Ginger 

Edinburgh Gin Flavours 

Edinburgh Gin Liqueur Flavours 

Glaswegin

Gordon's

Gordon's Pink / Sloe

Hendricks

Isle of Harris

Monkey 47

Old Tom Maple / Raspberry

Porters Original / Tropical

Rock Rose 

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Sevilla / Rangpur

The Botanist

Whitley Neill Flavours

Bacardi

Havana Especial 

Havana 7

Kraken

Langs Banana / Mango & Ginger / Pineapple 

Morgans Spiced 

O.V.D.

W H I S K Y

£5.55

£6.10

£4.90



OUR SELECTION OF HOUSE WINE

OUR SELECTION OF SPARKLING 
WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Cecilia Bere�a
TREVISO, ITALY

Italian Classic, delightfully dry & �oral with lavender, 
jasmine & orange blossom

125ML  7.00   |   BOTTLE  30.00

Moet et Chandon Brut
CHAMPAGNE, F�NCE

Arguably the best known Product �om the Champagne 
region. Classic & Chic

BOTTLE  59.00

Sparkling Rose, Le Colture
TREVISO, ITALY

A �esh & juicy wine with some citrus �eshness on the palate 
and a delicate tail

BOTTLE  33.00

Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV
CHAMPAGNE, F�NCE

A daring yet tender Rosé. Wild & sharp with a 
lip-smackingly fruity finish.

BOTTLE  87.00

H O U S E  W I N E

Il Care�o IGT Bianco
PUGLIA, ITALY

A so�, lively white that is thirst quenching & bursting with 
citrus fruit flavours

175ML  7.25   |   250ML  9.00   |   BOTTLE  25.50

Il Barroccio Rosso
SICILY, ITALY

An opulent red which is spicy & juicy, displaying �avours
of plums & dark berries

175ML  7.25   |   250ML  9.00   |   BOTTLE  25.50

La Broue�e Rosé
GASCOGNY, F�NCE

A �uity & easy drinking rosé with layers of �esh 
strawberries & cream

175ML  7.25   |   250ML  9.00   |   BOTTLE  25.50

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E
& C H A M PA G N E

CRISP, LIGHT, FRESH & F�G�NT

Sauvignon Blanc, Rio Andino
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

Explosive passion fruit aromas make this
wine a vibrant & refreshing crowd-pleaser

175ML  7.25   |   250ML  9.00   |   BOTTLE  26.50

Pinot Grigio Pasari
BANAT, ROMANIA

Bursting with fresh, floral & delicate stone fruit notes, very 
appealing juicy fruits & fine acidity.

175ML  7.50   |   250ML  9.25   |   BOTTLE  26.50

Gavi Di Gavi Fratelli Antonio
& Raimondo
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Ripe pear & white flowers dominate in this elegant & 
appealing Italian classic

BOTTLE  34.00

Chardonnay Les Grenadiers
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Easy-drinking, ripe & round with hints of creamy peach 
& spicy vanilla

175ML  7.75   |   250ML  9.50   |   BOTTLE  26.50

Picpoul de Pinet, Morin-Lanaron
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

A great seafood wine. Dry, mineral & apple/citrus fruit 
dominant with a soft, very attractive palate and salty finish

BOTTLE  32.00

MEDIUM BODIED, STRUCTURED 
& FULL OF CHA�CTER

Alabarino, Pazo La Maza,  
Adegas Y Galegas
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

�e classic Galician dry white that lends itself to seafood - 
stone �uits, grape�uit & �oral notes with the signature 
bone-dry mineral tail

BOTTLE  34.00

FULL-BODIED, INTENSE & COMPLEX

Sauvignon Blanc, Ana, Michiel Eradus
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Vibrant & aromatic wine with intense tropical 
fruit flavours & a long, rich finish

BO�LE  35.00

W H I T E  W I N E

LIGHT, F�G�NT & FRUITY

Merlot, Cecilia Bere�a
VENETO, ITALY 

So� & velvety, classic ruby red Merlot with an enticing smooth 
milk chocolate finish 

175ML  7.50   |   250ML  9.25   |   BOTTLE  27.00

Shiraz, Puertas, Antiguas
CENT�L VALLEY, CHILE

Silky & rounded red, oozing brambley �uit �avours coated 
with mocca & toasty warmth

175ML  7.75   |   250ML  9.50   |   BOTTLE  27.50

Cramele Recas Sanziana Pinot Noir 
T�NSYLVANIA, ROMANIA 

Layers of complex black cherry, raspberry & cinnamon with 
pretty fruitcake & deep spicy notes.

175ML  8.00   |   250ML  10.00   |   BOTTLE  28.50

MEDIUM BODIED, COMPLEX 
& WELL STRUCTURED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rio Andino
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE
An approachable red teaming with ripe redcurrants 
& kissed with spice
175ML  7.50   |   250ML  9.25   |   BOTTLE  27.50

Valpolicella Ripasso, Cecilia Beretta
VENETO, ITALY

The “baby Amarone”: round & smooth, full bodied, with a long 
chocolatey finish- Veneto, Italy

BOTTLE  38.00

Rioja Crianza, Vina Belezos, Bodegas 
Zugober
RIOJA, SPAIN

The Classic Rioja with rich plum, dark cherry, warm spices & a 
lengthy finish

BOTTLE  35.00

FULL BODIED, RICH, 
MULTI-LAYERED & DRY

Malbec, Flor de Cardon
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Silky textures & black fruit flavour balanced with a 
beautiful freshness & layered with  spice and herbal 
notes

BO�LE  35. 00

R E D  W I N E

Not sure what wine you are looking for?

Please ask your server for our Ferryhill recommendations




