

HOUSE HOTEL

DRAUGHT

Tennent's	£4.95
Innis & Gunn	£5.35
Fierce Hometown Lager	£5.75
Fierce Fancy Juice	£6.00
Cruzcampo	£5.50
Strongbow Cider	£5.10
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£5.35
Guinness	£5.30
John Smiths	£4.95
Birra Moretti	£5.85
McEwan's Export	£4.95
Cask Ales	POA

BOTTLE

Corona	£4.95
Heineken	£4.95
Budweiser	£4.95
Peroni	£4.95
Newcastle Brown Ale	£5.15
Smirnoff Ice	£4.65
WKD	£4.65
Guinness 0.0 Alcohol Free	£4.40
Peroni 0.0 Alcohol Free	£3.95
Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free	£3.95
Magners	£5.15
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime / Pear	£5.15
Kopparberg Alcohol free Mixed Fruit / Strawberry & Lime / Pear	£4.05

RUM

Bacardi	£4.10
Havana Especial	£5.00
Havana 7	£5.20
Kraken	£4.20
Langs Banana / Mango & Ginger / Pineapple	£3.80
Morgans Spiced	£4.10
O.V.D.	£4.00

£5.00

WHISKY

Aberlour 12

Auchentoshan Three Wood	£4.90
Balvenie American Oak	£5.40
Balvenie Doublewood	£5.40
Balvenie Caribbean Cask	£6.10
Benromach 10	£4.75
Bunnahabhain	£4.90
Dalmore 12	£5.30
Dalmore Portwood	£6.00
Dalwhinnie 15	£6.00
Eagle Rare 10 Kentucky Bourbon	£5.10
Fettercairn	£5.00
Glenfiddich 12	£4.60
Glenfiddich 15	£6.10
Glenfiddich 18	£9.60
Glenmorangie 10	£4.50
Glenmorangie 12	£5.55
Glenmorangie 14	£6.10
Highland Park	£4.50
Jameson	£4.20
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.30
Johnnie Walker Blue	£15.00
Jura 10	£4.40
Lagavulin 16	£6.30
Laphroig 10	£4.40
Macallan 12 Double Cask	£6.10
Monkey Shoulder	£4.40
Oban 14	£7.00
Talisker	£5.00
Singleton	£4.60
Scotch Malt Whisky Society	POA

GIN

House Of Elrick	£4.30
Blackwoods	£4.90
$Boe\ {\tt Violet/PassionFruit/ScottishBrumble}$	£4.60
Bombay Original / Lemon / Sunset / Blackberry	£4.10
Brockmans	£4.90
Caorunn	£4.40
Crabbies Old Tom / Ginger	£4.30
Edinburgh Gin Flavours	£4.70
Edinburgh Gin Liqueur Flavours	£4.40
Glaswegin	£4.60
Gordon's	£4.00
Gordon's Pink / Sloe	£4.10
Hendricks	£4.50
Isle of Harris	£5.10
Monkey 47	£5.30
Old Tom Maple / Raspberry	£4.70
Porters Original / Tropical	£4.80
Rock Rose	£4.70
Tanqueray	£4.10
Tanqueray Sevilla / Rangpur	£4.50
The Botanist	£4.30
Whitley Neill Flavours	£4.70

SOFT DRINK

Coke Bottle	2.90
Diet Coke Bottle	2.90
Appletiser Bottle	2.90
J2Os Bottle	2.90
Irn Bru Bottle	2.90
Diet Irn Bru Bottle	2.90
Fanta Orange Bottle	2.90
Fevertree Tonics	2.60
Regular / Light / Mediterranean / Elderflower	
Schweppes Mixers	2.30
Kids Fruit Shoots	1.80
Highland Spring Sparkling	2.60
Highland Spring Still	2.60

Ask for current selection



HOUSE WINE

OUR SELECTION OF HOUSE WINE

Il Caretto IGT Bianco

PUGLIA, ITALY

A soft, lively white that is thirst quenching & bursting with citrus fruit flavours

175ML 7.25 | 250ML 9.00 | BOTTLE 25.50

Il Barroccio Rosso

SICILY, ITALY

An opulent red which is spicy & juicy, displaying flavours of plums & dark berries

175ML 7.25 | 250ML 9.00 | BOTTLE 25.50

La Brouette Rosé

GASCOGNY, FRANCE

A fruity & easy drinking rosé with layers of fresh strawberries & cream

175ML 7.25 | 250ML 9.00 | BOTTLE 25.50

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

OUR SELECTION OF SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Cecilia Beretta

TREVISO, ITALY

Italian Classic, delightfully dry & floral with lavender, jasmine & orange blossom

125ML 7.00 | BOTTLE 30.00

Moet et Chandon Brut

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Arguably the best known Product from the Champagne region. Classic & Chic

BOTTLE **59.00**

Sparkling Rose, Le Colture

TREVISO, ITALY

A fresh & juicy wine with some citrus freshness on the palate and a delicate tail

BOTTLE **33.00**

Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

A daring yet tender Rosé. Wild & sharp with a lip-smackingly fruity finish.

BOTTLE **87.00**

WHITE WINE

CRISP, LIGHT, FRESH & FRAGRANT

Sauvignon Blanc, Rio Andino

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

Explosive passion fruit aromas make this wine a vibrant & refreshing crowd-pleaser

175ML 7.25 | 250ML 9.00 | BOTTLE 26.50

Pinot Grigio Pasari

BANAT, ROMANIA

Bursting with fresh, floral & delicate stone fruit notes, very appealing juicy fruits & fine acidity.

175ML 7.50 | 250ML 9.25 | BOTTLE 26.50

Gavi Di Gavi Fratelli Antonio & Raimondo

PIEDMONT, ITALY

Ripe pear & white flowers dominate in this elegant & appealing Italian classic

BOTTLE **34.00**

Chardonnay Les Grenadiers

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Easy-drinking, ripe & round with hints of creamy peach & spicy vanilla

175ML 7.75 | 250ML 9.50 | BOTTLE 26.50

Picpoul de Pinet, Morin-Lanaron

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

A great seafood wine. Dry, mineral & apple/citrus fruit dominant with a soft, very attractive palate and salty finish

BOTTLE **32.00**

MEDIUM BODIED, STRUCTURED & FULL OF CHARACTER

Alabarino, Pazo La Maza, Adegas Y Galegas

RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

The classic Galician dry white that lends itself to seafoodstone fruits, grapefruit & floral notes with the signature bone-dry mineral tail

BOTTLE **34.00**

FULL-BODIED, INTENSE & COMPLEX

Sauvignon Blanc, Ana, Michiel Eradus

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Vibrant & aromatic wine with intense tropical fruit flavours & a long, rich finish

BOTTLE **35.00**

RED WINE

LIGHT, FRAGRANT & FRUITY

Merlot, Cecilia Beretta

VENETO, ITAL

Soft & velvety, classic ruby red Merlot with an enticing smooth milk chocolate finish

175ML 7.50 | 250ML 9.25 | BOTTLE 27.00

Shiraz, Puertas, Antiguas

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

Silky & rounded red, oozing brambley fruit flavours coated with mocca & toasty warmth

175ML 7.75 | 250ML 9.50 | BOTTLE 27.50

Cramele Recas Sanziana Pinot Noir

TRANSYLVANIA, ROMANIA

Layers of complex black cherry, raspberry & cinnamon with pretty fruitcake & deep spicy notes.

175ML 8.00 | 250ML 10.00 | BOTTLE 28.50

MEDIUM BODIED, COMPLEX & WELL STRUCTURED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rio Andino

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

An approachable red teaming with ripe redcurrants & kissed with spice

175ML 7.50 | 250ML 9.25 | BOTTLE 27.50

Valpolicella Ripasso, Cecilia Beretta

VENETO, ITALY

The "baby Amarone": round & smooth, full bodied, with a long chocolatey finish- Veneto, Italy

BOTTLE **38.00**

Rioja Crianza, Vina Belezos, Bodegas Zugober

RIOJA, SPAIN

The Classic Rioja with rich plum, dark cherry, warm spices & a lengthy finish

BOTTLE **35.00**

FULL BODIED, RICH, MULTI-LAYERED & DRY

Malbec, Flor de Cardon

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Silky textures & black fruit flavour balanced with a beautiful freshness & layered with spice and herbal notes

BOTTLE 35. 00



Not sure what wine you are looking for?

Please ask your server for our Ferryhill recommendations